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Allen, Isaac 8 7 8 7 7 8 5 10 8 7 8 7 10 5 8 7 5 10 9 6 12 3 5 10 13 12 106 99 5 10 101 89

Barron, Tommy 9 6 8 7 4 11 8 7 10 5 7 8 7 8 5 10 12 3 10 5 10 5 6 9 16 9 112 93 4 11 108 82

Bethune, Clinton 10 5 7 8 3 12 5 10 7 8 9 6 11 4 12 3 11 4 5 10 12 3 10 5 15 10 117 88 3 12 114 76

Bethune, Glyn 9 6 9 6 6 9 9 6 9 6 9 6 10 5 10 5 12 3 10 5 11 4 11 4 15 10 130 75 6 9 124 66

Blackwelder, Grier 8 7 8 7 6 9 6 9 6 9 6 9 10 5 8 7 10 5 11 4 6 9 0 0 11 14 96 94 0 0 96 94

Brooks, James 9 6 8 7 3 12 9 6 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 12 3 7 8 7 8 9 6 15 10 107 98 3 12 104 86

Canty, Jontavious 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 9 6

Chase, Adam 8 7 7 8 8 7 6 9 7 8 8 7 9 6 10 5 8 7 8 7 12 3 8 7 12 13 111 94 6 9 105 85

Chase, Chip 10 5 9 6 7 8 7 8 9 6 10 5 11 4 7 8 10 5 10 5 12 3 8 7 15 10 125 80 7 8 118 72

Cox, Gerald 9 6 6 9 5 10 9 6 8 7 10 5 9 6 9 6 12 3 8 7 13 2 7 8 10 15 115 90 5 10 110 80

Cox, Mark 11 4 10 5 9 6 7 8 0 0 4 11 9 6 7 8 0 0 7 8 7 8 7 8 19 6 97 78 0 0 97 78

Crolley, Greg 0 0 5 10 8 7 8 7 6 9 5 10 10 5 7 8 4 11 7 8 11 4 8 7 13 12 92 98 0 0 92 98

Crolley, Keith 11 4 6 9 5 10 7 8 6 9 7 8 11 4 7 8 9 6 6 9 9 6 9 6 14 11 107 98 5 10 102 88

Cutter, GG 8 7 10 5 4 11 9 6 9 6 8 7 8 7 10 5 8 7 11 4 13 2 7 8 13 12 118 87 4 11 114 76

Cutter, King 0 0 9 6 0 0 10 5 6 9 6 9 11 4 12 3 9 6 9 6 11 4 9 6 19 6 111 64 0 0 111 64

Davis, Robert 9 6 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 8 0 0 8 7 0 0 7 8 7 8 0 0 0 0 67 68 0 0 67 68

Dippold, Jake 6 9 6 9 4 11 3 12 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 38 52 0 0 38 52

Dubose, Tee 7 8 6 9 5 10 6 9 5 10 9 6 0 0 6 9 9 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 14 11 71 89 0 0 71 89

English, Kerry 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 30 15 0 0 30 15

Frey, Paul 0 0 6 9 5 10 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 33 37 0 0 33 37

Fullwood, Harry 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 8 7

Furse, Will 7 8 7 8 2 13 10 5 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 42 48 0 0 42 48

Gamble, Larry 11 4 8 7 7 8 10 5 8 7 11 4 10 5 8 7 10 5 9 6 9 6 9 6 13 12 123 82 7 8 116 74

Geimer, Ian 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 9 6

Glaze, Lee 10 5 11 4 9 6 6 9 8 7 9 6 12 3 8 7 9 6 8 7 11 4 8 7 17 8 126 79 6 9 120 70

Griffin, Doug 9 6 8 7 7 8 9 6 9 6 8 7 10 5 9 6 7 8 9 6 12 3 9 6 13 12 119 86 7 8 112 78

Hamilton, Isaiah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 10 5

Hogon, Wayne 12 3 9 6 9 6 10 5 8 7 7 8 5 10 7 8 8 7 6 9 13 2 9 6 14 11 117 88 5 10 112 78

Hubbard, Charles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 9 6 11 14 56 59 0 0 56 59

Hubbard, George 9 6 9 6 7 8 10 5 6 9 6 9 10 5 11 4 6 9 10 5 11 4 7 8 9 16 111 94 6 9 105 85

Hubbard, Louie 8 7 5 10 6 9 7 8 6 9 11 4 10 5 8 7 6 9 7 8 8 7 11 4 16 9 109 96 5 10 104 86

Hubbard, Tony 8 7 9 6 7 8 7 8 8 7 10 5 10 5 9 6 10 5 9 6 10 5 6 9 15 10 118 87 7 8 111 79

Jackson, Jerry 10 5 8 7 6 9 8 7 10 5 11 4 10 5 8 7 10 5 10 5 11 4 10 5 15 10 127 78 6 9 121 69

Klaege, Carolyn 9 6 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 10 5 10 5 11 4 10 5 13 2 9 6 14 11 123 82 7 8 116 74

Klaege, Earl 8 7 6 9 8 7 10 5 9 6 9 6 8 7 10 5 9 6 7 8 8 7 9 6 15 10 116 89 6 9 110 80

Kolb, Robert 9 6 8 7 4 11 5 10 8 7 10 5 12 3 9 6 0 0 6 9 8 7 7 8 14 11 100 90 0 0 100 90

Krouse, Paul 10 5 7 8 6 9 8 7 8 7 8 7 9 6 10 5 11 4 8 7 13 2 7 8 16 9 121 84 6 9 115 75

LeBlanc, Adam 6 9 7 8 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 0 0 20 25

Lenoir, Sam 8 7 7 8 6 9 10 5 8 7 8 7 11 4 9 6 8 7 9 6 11 4 9 6 15 10 119 86 6 9 113 77

Lochner, Eric 0 0 8 7 6 9 10 5 6 9 8 7 9 6 12 3 0 0 8 7 10 5 10 5 0 0 87 63 0 0 87 63

Logon, Justin 9 6 7 8 5 10 10 5 9 6 10 5 6 9 9 6 9 6 8 7 12 3 11 4 11 9 116 84 5 10 111 74

Marlowe, Philip 9 6 8 7 7 8 6 9 7 8 7 8 9 6 8 7 6 9 7 8 8 7 6 9 18 7 106 99 6 9 100 90

McFaddin, Charlie 8 7 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7 35 20 0 0 35 20

Montgomery, Jay 10 5 3 12 9 6 7 8 9 6 8 7 5 10 8 7 9 6 8 7 10 5 10 5 0 0 96 84 3 12 93 72

Montgomery, Jim 10 5 10 5 6 9 7 8 5 10 6 9 6 9 9 6 6 9 10 5 12 3 9 6 14 11 110 95 5 10 105 85

Moore, Julian 0 0 6 9 6 9 6 9 8 7 8 7 0 0 9 6 6 9 0 0 11 4 6 9 0 0 66 69 0 0 66 69

Morris, Britton 9 6 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 30 15 0 0 30 15

Morris, Fisher 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 9 6

Myers, Tony 9 6 7 8 7 8 10 5 9 6 10 5 12 3 10 5 9 6 10 5 11 4 7 8 16 9 127 78 7 8 120 70

Nelson, Stephen 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 0 0 17 13

Nixon, Harold 11 4 7 8 7 8 10 5 8 7 10 5 9 6 9 6 10 5 9 6 10 5 8 7 14 11 122 83 7 8 115 75

Pack, Dean 0 0 9 6 9 6 6 9 7 8 9 6 12 3 10 5 12 3 9 6 11 4 7 8 14 11 115 75 0 0 115 75

Pack, DJ 8 7 7 8 3 12 7 8 4 11 7 8 9 6 11 4 8 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 81 0 0 69 81

Parnell, Phil 7 8 8 7 9 6 8 7 7 8 9 6 9 6 10 5 9 6 10 5 10 5 9 6 17 8 122 83 7 8 115 75

Parrish, Bill 10 5 0 0 0 0 7 8 9 6 11 4 9 6 6 9 10 5 9 6 0 0 8 7 14 11 93 67 0 0 93 67

Privette, Ken 0 0 6 9 5 10 6 9 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 0 0 17 8 55 45 0 0 55 45

Rankin, David 7 8 10 5 9 6 6 9 10 5 8 7 11 4 10 5 11 4 9 6 13 2 7 8 16 9 127 78 6 9 121 69

Rawson, Stewart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 7 8 0 0 7 8

Reeves, Robert 8 7 9 6 8 7 7 8 7 8 8 7 10 5 9 6 12 3 9 6 13 2 7 8 13 12 120 85 7 8 113 77

Robbins, Paul 6 9 7 8 5 10 7 8 4 11 0 0 11 4 10 5 9 6 9 6 7 8 2 13 0 0 77 88 0 0 77 88

Rogers, Larry 7 8 0 0 5 10 7 8 5 10 10 5 0 0 7 8 0 0 8 7 10 5 10 5 0 0 69 66 0 0 69 66

Smith, Dustin 10 5 5 10 8 7 5 10 10 5 7 8 9 6 8 7 9 6 8 7 12 3 10 5 16 9 117 88 5 10 112 78

Steele, Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 10 5 0 0 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 17 0 0 28 17

Steele, Marc 9 6 9 6 5 10 0 0 7 8 5 10 8 7 10 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 61 0 0 59 61

Stubbs, Hunter 0 0 10 5 5 10 8 7 9 6 8 7 7 8 6 9 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 57 0 0 63 57

Surette, Jesse 6 9 9 6 4 11 9 6 7 8 7 8 9 6 10 5 9 6 2 13 10 5 6 9 0 0 88 92 2 13 86 79

Surrette, Pete 0 0 12 3 4 11 8 7 0 0 7 8 8 7 8 7 8 7 10 5 7 8 6 9 0 0 78 72 0 0 78 72

Thackston, Regi 8 7 9 6 4 11 4 11 6 9 8 7 10 5 8 7 8 7 10 5 11 4 0 0 14 11 100 90 0 0 100 90

Tobias, Talmadge 10 5 7 8 6 9 8 7 7 8 7 8 13 2 10 5 12 3 7 8 12 3 9 6 17 8 125 80 6 9 119 71

Watkins, Vince 9 6 7 8 7 8 10 5 8 7 8 7 10 5 8 7 8 7 7 8 11 4 7 8 17 8 117 88 7 8 110 80

Wescott, Buddy 4 11 8 7 7 8 6 9 8 7 4 11 9 6 0 0 8 7 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 72 0 0 63 72

Wescott, Lyle 9 6 10 5 6 9 9 6 7 8 10 5 11 4 9 6 9 6 8 7 12 3 8 7 14 11 122 83 6 9 116 74

Williams, Mitch 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 6 9 8 7 8 7 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 8 0 0 9 16 53 62 0 0 53 62

Williams, Steve 9 6 6 9 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 9 6 10 5 8 7 11 4 11 4 7 8 14 11 116 89 6 9 110 80

Williamson, Stephen 8 7 8 7 7 8 9 6 9 6 10 5 9 6 8 7 8 7 11 4 10 5 7 8 14 11 118 87 7 8 111 79

Weekly Tiebreaker Rules:                    1.  Pick the correct winner.                         2.  Closest to the total combined points.                       3. Closest to the winner's score.
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